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1 MST. MONOWARA BEGUM 01481 SFO Female ADAMDIGHI Bogura

2 MST. MAREFA BEGUM 01507 SFO Female ADAMDIGHI Bogura

3 MD ATAUR RAHMAN 02231 SDBO Male ADAMDIGHI Bogura

4 MST. RAHAT ARA PARVIN 02301 ADBO Female ADAMDIGHI Bogura

5 MD SUZAUL ISLAM 02920 ADBO Male ADAMDIGHI Bogura

6 MD. CHAINUL HAQUE 04036 SFO Male ADAMDIGHI Bogura

7 MD DULAL HOSSAIN 04037 SFO Male ADAMDIGHI Bogura

8 MD. SALAH UDDIN 04100 SFO Male ADAMDIGHI Bogura

9 JOYONTA KUMAR 04253 AAO Male ADAMDIGHI Bogura

10 MD. MOZAMMEL HOSSAIN 05413 FO Male ADAMDIGHI Bogura

11 MD. HASANUZZAMAN 06242 FO Male ADAMDIGHI Bogura

12 MONORANJON KUMAR KUNDU 01369 UDBO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

13 MD.ABDUL ZALIL FAKIR 02987 SFO (SELP) Male AKKELPUR Bogura

14 LUTHFOR RAHMAN 03223 ADBO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

15 NUPUR KUMAR DEB 03531 SFO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

16 MD. RUBEL MIYA 05224 FO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

17 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 05415 FO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

18 MD. NURALAM 05770 FO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

19 MD. ABDUL KARIM AKANDA 05845 FO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

20 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM 06243 FO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

21 Md Rasel Ali 06925 AAO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

22 TAWKIK KUMAR 04041 SFO Male AKKELPUR Bogura

23  ZAKIA SULTANA 01500 ADBO Female BOGURA SADAR Bogura

24 MST. FERDOWSI BEGUM 02302 SFO BOGURA SADAR Bogura

25 KOMOL CHANDRA MAHANTO 02935 A D B O Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

26 BAKIBELLAH 02993 A D B O Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

27 SHABIHA SULTANA NAZNIN 03323 SFO Female BOGURA SADAR Bogura

28 MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN 03495 ADBO Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

29 MD. SHAHIN  MIA 04094 FO Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

30 MD. DINAR HOSSAIN 04096 SFO Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

31 MD. ABU HANNAN 04652 AD (ACCOUNTS) Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

32 AL MURAD 04864 FO Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

33 HAFIZAN NAJNIN 05021 FO Female BOGURA SADAR Bogura

34 MOST: FERDOWSHI AKTER 05389 FO Female BOGURA SADAR Bogura

35 MD. MASUM AHMAD 05612 FO Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

36 MD. SOHEL TANVIR 05923 UDBO Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

37 MD. SOHAG MIA 07003 FO Male BOGURA SADAR Bogura

38 MD. MOTLABUR RAHMAN 02157 FO Male DD Office Bogura

39 MD. AYSAN ALI 02539 MASSENJER Male DD Office Bogura

40 ABU YUSUF MD. SHAHJAHAN 02815 DD Male DD Office Bogura

41 MD. MOMEN PRAMANIK 04289 AO Male DD Office Bogura

42 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 04850 FO Male DD Office Bogura
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43 MD. MAIDUL ISLAM 05702 FO Male DD Office Bogura

44 MD. SHAHINUR RAHMAN 02774 DRIVER Male DD Office Bogura

45 MD.ZAKIR HOSSAIN 00848 SAD Male DD Office-AUDIT Bogura

46 MD. NURUSSALAM 02517 AD. AUDIT Male DD Office-AUDIT Bogura

47 MD. MAHFUZUL HAQUE 04082 AO Male DD Office-AUDIT Bogura

48 SAGOR DUTTA 06921 AAO Male DD Office-AUDIT Bogura

49 MD. GOLAM SAROWAR 02143 UDBO ACTING Male DHUNUT Bogura

50 MST. MOUSUMI KHATUN 03306 SFO Female DHUNUT Bogura

51 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 03907 SFO Male DHUNUT Bogura

52 MD. TOFAIL AHMED 04228 FO (SELP) Male DHUNUT Bogura

53 MD. ELIAS SARKAR 04851 FO Male DHUNUT Bogura

54 KOLPONA KHATUN 05100 FO Female DHUNUT Bogura

55 MD HAZRAT ALI 05280 FO Male DHUNUT Bogura

56 MST. FATEMA TUZ ZOHURA 05352 FO Female DHUNUT Bogura

57 MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN 06030 AAO Male DHUNUT Bogura

58 KONOK KUMER 06244 FO Male DHUNUT Bogura

59 MST. MASUMA KHATUN 07000 FO Female DHUNUT Bogura

60 ABDUL KHALEQUE MANDAL 01535 MESS. Male DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

61 KOUSHIK CHANDRA SARKAR 02110 UDBO Male DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

62 MUKUL HOSSAIN PK. 03222 SFO Male DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

63 FARZANA AKTER 03353 SFO Female DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

64 MD.MASUDUR RAHMAN 03886 FO Male DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

65 MOST. SUFIA KHATUN 04123 FO Female DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

66 ARABINDA BARMAN 04319 AAO Male DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

67 MD.ABDUL MOMIN 05242 FO Male DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

68 MD.ABDUL MOMIN 05579 FO Male DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

69 MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 05776 FO Male DUPCHANCHIA Bogura

70 SAIDUR RAHMAN 02172 UDBO Male GABTOLI Bogura

71 M.A RAIHAN 02918 ADBO Male GABTOLI Bogura

72 MD MEHEDY HOSSAIN 02994 SFO SELP Male GABTOLI Bogura

73 BENU RANJAN SARKAR 03167 ADBO Male GABTOLI Bogura

74 MD. ANOWER HOSSSEN 03619 ADBO Male GABTOLI Bogura

75 SOUMITTRO KUMAR SAHA 04233 SFO Male GABTOLI Bogura

76 MD. ROBIUL ISLAM 05228 FO Male GABTOLI Bogura

77 MD TORIQUL ISLAM 05347 FO Male GABTOLI Bogura

78 MD. RASEDUR RAHMAN 05707 FO SELP Male GABTOLI Bogura

79 MST ASMA KHATUN 06246 FO Female GABTOLI Bogura

80 MT. SHARMIN AKTER 06247 FO Female GABTOLI Bogura

81 MD.UZZL HOSSIAN 02924 ADBO (SELP) Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

82 MOST. AFRIMA MOUSUMI 04105 FO Female GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

83 NANDA MOHON VARATI 04230 FO Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

84 MD ABDUL ALIM 04620 UDBO(Acting) Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura
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85 MD. SAZZADUR RAHMAN 04673 AAO Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

86 MD.NAZRUL ISLAM 04740 FO Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

87 MD. MAHMUD HASAN 05010 FO Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

88 MD. HUMAON KABIR 05181 FO Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

89 MD. ABDUL MANNAN 05682 FO (SELP) Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

90 MD.MONIRUL ISLAM 06245 FO Male GOBINDOGONJ Bogura

91 MD. AKBOR  ALI 02573 SUDBO Male JOYPURHAT  SADAR Bogura

92 MD.MOSEUR RAHMAN 02925 ADBO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

93 MD.ANSARUL HAQUE 02982 SFO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

94 MD.ASHRAFUL ISLAM 03168 ADBO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

95 MD.AZAHAR ALI 03226 ADBO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

96 AHMMAD ALI 03770 SFO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

97 MD.AMINUR ISLAM 03889 SFO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

98 MD.ABDUL LATIF 04084 AAO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

99 MD.ABUL ASHAD 05186 FO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

100 ISMAT ARA 05296 FO Female JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

101 MD.SHEBU MIAH 06248 FO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

102 FORHAD 06249 FO Male JOYPURHAT SADAR Bogura

103 MD.DELOWAR HOSSAIN 02930 ADBO Male KAHALOO Bogura

104 UMME HABIBA 03492 ADBO Female KAHALOO Bogura

105 MD.FAZLAR RAHAMAN 03532 ADBO Male KAHALOO Bogura

106 MD. FARUKUL ISLAM 04292 UDBO Male KAHALOO Bogura

107 MD. JEWEL SARDAR 05093 FO Male KAHALOO Bogura

108 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 05184 FO SELP Male KAHALOO Bogura

109 MD. MUKTAR HOSSAIN 05349 FO Male KAHALOO Bogura

110 MST. NAzMA AKTHER 05580 FO Female KAHALOO Bogura

111 CHANCHAL CHANDRA SARKAR 05678 FO SELP Male KAHALOO Bogura

112 MST.SIRIN AKTAR 05852 FO Female KAHALOO Bogura

113 ABDULROUF MONDOL 02056 MESS. Male KALAI Bogura

114 Md.REZAUL KARIM 02103 UDBO Male KALAI Bogura

115 AKIL CHANDRA PAUL 02991 ADBO Male KALAI Bogura

116 JOSIM UDDIN MUFTI 03980 FO Male KALAI Bogura

117 AKTHER-US- SALAM 04124 SFO Male KALAI Bogura

118 MD.RAYHAN 04287 AO Male KALAI Bogura

119 ABDUL GOFUR 04399 SFO Male KALAI Bogura

120 ISRAT JAHAN 05339 FO Female KALAI Bogura

121 RASHED PARVEZ 05356 FO Male KALAI Bogura

122 MST.SAMSUN NAHAR 07004 FO Female KALAI Bogura

123 MD. BILLAL UDDIN 03498 ADBO(SELP) Male KHETLAL Bogura

124 MD. ABU HOZAIFA 04395 SFO Male KHETLAL Bogura

125 MD. ASADUZZAMAN 04448 FO Male KHETLAL Bogura

126 SHEIKH MD HASAN ALI 04734 FO Male KHETLAL Bogura
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127 MD. ABU HOSEN 04818 FO Male KHETLAL Bogura

128 MD. MINTU MIA 05118 FO Male KHETLAL Bogura

129 RATHINDRA NATH ROY 05350 FO Male KHETLAL Bogura

130 SAMIUL AL SABA 05922 UDBO Male KHETLAL Bogura

131 MD. AZIZUL ISLAM 06923 AAO Male KHETLAL Bogura

132 MD. RASHIDUL BARI 02932 SFO Male KHETLAL Bogura

133 A.T. A. M. MOTAHARUL ISLAM 2069 SFO Male Namuja Hat Bogura

134 MST. NAHER AKTER 02141 UDBO Female Namuja Hat Bogura

135 MD SUJAUDDAULA 04093 FO Male Namuja Hat Bogura

136 MD. SHAHIN ALAM 5353 FO Male Namuja Hat Bogura

137 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM 05567 FO Male Namuja Hat Bogura

138 MD. AHSANUL KABIR 05709 SELP Male Namuja Hat Bogura

139 ABDUR RAZZAK 06031 FO Male Namuja Hat Bogura

140 MD ANISUR RAHMAN 02013 MASSENGER Male NANDIGRAM Bogura

141 SHIPRA RANI SARKER 02523 UDBO (ACT) Female NANDIGRAM Bogura

142 MD. ABU RAYHAN 04165 SFO Male NANDIGRAM Bogura

143 MUHAMMAD AL AMIN 04397 SFO Male NANDIGRAM Bogura

144 MST: MOUSUMI AKTER 04583 AO Female NANDIGRAM Bogura

145 MD ABDUL KHALEK 04813 FO Male NANDIGRAM Bogura

146 MST MORSHEDA KHATUN 05004 FO Female NANDIGRAM Bogura

147 TAPOSH KUMAR 05029 FO Male NANDIGRAM Bogura

148 MD SAIFUL ISLAM 06252 FO Male NANDIGRAM Bogura

149 MST. MOMOTA KHATUN 01561 ADBO Female PANCHBIBI Bogura

150 MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE 01573 UDBO ACTING Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

151 MD. HAYATUL ISLAM 02297 ADBO Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

152 MD. AFAZ UDDIN MONDAL 02577 MASSENJER Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

153 SONTUSH KUMAR MOHONTA 03620 ADBO Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

154 MD. MAJEDUR RAHMAN 04451 FO Female PANCHBIBI Bogura

155 MD. MOHAMMAD ALI 04811 FO Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

156 MD. FIROZ ALI 04841 FO Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

157 MD. FERDOUS RAHMAN 05386 FO SELP Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

158 MD. FIROZ KABIR 05388 FO Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

159 MD. SHAHIN UDDIN 06253 FO Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

160 MD. SURUZ ALI 06924 AAO Male PANCHBIBI Bogura

161 HASNA HENA BEGUM 01499 UDBO ACTING Female PIRGASA Bogura

162 MD. ABDUL AZIM 03169 ADBO Male PIRGASA Bogura

163 MST. AKTER BANU 03617 SFO Female PIRGASA Bogura

164 MD. SUFAL MIA 04427 FO Male PIRGASA Bogura

165 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 02306 UDBO ACTING Male SARIAKANDI Bogura

166 MD SAHAR ALI 02399 MASSENJER Male SARIAKANDI Bogura

167 MD.JAHIDUL ISLAM 02988 ADBO Male SARIAKANDI Bogura

168 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN AKONDO 03885 SFO Male SARIAKANDI Bogura
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169 MST. TASLIMA AKTER 04584 AO Female SARIAKANDI Bogura

170 S M ROKNUJJAMAN 04884 FO Male SARIAKANDI Bogura

171 MD. NAJMUL HASSAN 05092 FO Male SARIAKANDI Bogura

172 MD. YEASIN ALI 05414 FO Male SARIAKANDI Bogura

173 M A HASSAN RABBI 07001 FO Male SARIAKANDI Bogura

174 RUKSHANA 01484 UDBO(ACTING) Female SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

175 SANZIDA KHATUN 03287 SFO Female SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

176 TAHMINA KHATUN 03307 ADBO Female SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

177 MD. ABU HANIF 03533 ADBO Male SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

178 SHIMUL CHAKI 03622 SFO Male SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

179 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 03782 AO Male SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

180 AJOY KUMER PAUL 05086 FO Male SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

181 MST.NUSRAT RAHMAN 05256 FO Female SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

182 PRADIP KUMAR RAY 05431 FO Male SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

183 MD. ROBIUL HASAN 05886 FO Male SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

184 FORID HOSSAIN 06885 FO Male SHAJAHANPUR Bogura

185 MST.RAHELA KHATUN 02604 UDBO Female SHERPUR Bogura

186 MD.MOHAIMINUL ISLAM 02921 SFO Male SHERPUR Bogura

187 MST.JAKIYA AFROOS 03308 ADBO Female SHERPUR Bogura

188 MST.RUBINA KHATUN 03493 ADBO Female SHERPUR Bogura

189 MST. SHAMIMA KHATUN 03496 ADBO Female SHERPUR Bogura

190 MD.ARIF MURTOZA 03527 ADBO Male SHERPUR Bogura

191 MST. FARZANA AKTER 04097 SFO Female SHERPUR Bogura

192 MST.BAKHTIARA KHATUN 04386 SFO Female SHERPUR Bogura

193 MD.SHAHIN ALAM 04440 FO Male SHERPUR Bogura

194 MD.ZAHIDUL ISLAM 04596 AAO Male SHERPUR Bogura

195 MD.MARUFUZZAMAN 04855 FO Male SHERPUR Bogura

196 AZMUN NAHAR 05005 FO Female SHERPUR Bogura

197 MD.ILIAS HOSSEN 05900 FO Male SHERPUR Bogura

198 MST. JAHANARA BEGUM 02140 UDBO Female SHIBGANJ Bogura

199 A B M RAYHAN 02985 S F O Male SHIBGANJ Bogura

200 MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 02990 S F O Male SHIBGANJ Bogura

201 BINOY CHANDRA KARMAKAR 03535 ADBO Male SHIBGANJ Bogura

202 MD. MUINUL ISLAM 04179 FO Male SHIBGANJ Bogura

203 SUSHMITA DAS 04608 AD-ACCOUNTS Female SHIBGANJ Bogura

204 MST. DALIA TABASSUM 05003 F O Female SHIBGANJ Bogura

205 MD. ABU SAYEM 05229 F O Male SHIBGANJ Bogura

206 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM 05687 F O Male SHIBGANJ Bogura

207 UDDAY KUMAR 05720 F O Male SHIBGANJ Bogura

208 MD. ABABIL HOSSAIN 05899 F O Male SHIBGANJ Bogura

209 MST. SUBORNA AKTER 07002 F O Female SHIBGANJ Bogura

210 KAMONA CHAKRABORTY 01564 UBDO (Act) Female Sonatola Bogura
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211 MST. SHAPLA KHATUN 03352 ADBO Female Sonatola Bogura

212 MD. SHAHJAHAN ALI 04141 SFO Male Sonatola Bogura

213 SUKTARA AKTER 04392 FO Female Sonatola Bogura

214 NUR MOHAMMAD 05016 FO Male Sonatola Bogura

215 MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 05250 FO Male Sonatola Bogura

216 NAHID HASSAN 06886 FO Male Sonatola Bogura

217 RINA AKHTER 02603 UDBO ACTING Female SONKA Bogura

218 MUNZILA PARVIN 03264 SFO Female SONKA Bogura

219 FATEMA AKTER 04040 SFO Female SONKA Bogura

220 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 04295 AO Male SONKA Bogura

221 NAZRIN AKTER 05336 FO Female SONKA Bogura

222 MD.SUZAN ALI 05357 FO(SELP) Male SONKA Bogura

223 MD. KAMAL PASA 05532 FO Male SONKA Bogura

224 MD.ABDUR RAHIM 05771 FO Male SONKA Bogura


